
  Multifibre Micro Cable 
 

 
 

Micro cable and double jacket/subgroup micro cable is ideal for 
indoor installations requiring a flexible, lightweight and reliable 
cable design where high fibre counts and small size is critical. 

The high fibre counts and low cable diameter make micro cable the 
preferred cable for most enterprise level networks including MTP® 
and MPO and other preterminated networks. The compact 
construction limits cable congestion in populous networks. 

Available in a variety of fibre counts in single jacket or double 
jacket/subgrouped construction.  

 
 

• Compact construction and high fibre count suit populous networks 
• High strength to weight ratio allows for easy handling and long term installation reliability 
• Smaller and lighter than distribution style cable constructions 
• Low smoke zero halogen emitting jacket – perfectly suited to data centre installations 
• Wide operating temperature range of -20°C to +70°C 
• Perfectly suited to MTP® backbone leads in cross connect networks 
• Flexible cable construction allows for easy handling and management in enclosures 
• Singlemode and multimode fibre variants available 
• 12 to 144 fibre constuctions 

 
   Application 

 
• Data centre and enterprise networks 
• Storage area networks – fibre channel 
• Local area network backbone links 
• Highly populated telecommunications exchanges. 

 
Technical Specifications 
 
Operating temp. (°C) -20 to +70  

 

Storage temp. (°C) -20 to +70 
Install temp. (°C) -10 to +60 

Crush resistance (N/cm) 
installation 

1,000 / 500 (double/single jacket) 

Crush resistance (N/cm) long 
term 

300 / 150 (double/single jacket) 

  Central strength member  PE upcoated FRP rod (excl. 12f) 
Peripheral member Aramid yarn 

 
 
 



Cable Characteristics 
 

Fibre Count Nominal 
diameter 

Nominal 
weight (kg/ 

Installation 
tensile load 

Operational 
tensile load 

Min. bend 
radius instal- 

Min. bend 
radius long 

 (mm) km) (N) (N) lation (cm) term (cm) 
12 3.0 8 150 80 6.0 3.0 

12* 4.5 22 400 150 9.0 4.5 
24 9.0 76 500 180 18.0 9.0 
48 9.0 79 600 200 18.0 9.0 
72 11.2 126 1000 300 22.4 11.2 
96 13.5 178 1000 300 27.0 13.5 

144 17.5 285 1000 300 35.0 17.5 
*Double jacket with secondary aramid yarn strength member layer 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
NSW - Silverwater 
Unit 4, 52 Holker Street 
Silverwater NSW 2128 
E: sales@opticalsolutions.com.au 

VIC 
Unit 3 / 1 Rocklea Drive 
Port Melbourne VIC 3207 
E: vicsales@opticalsolutions.com.au 

ACT 
22 Isa Street 
Fyshwick ACT 2609 
E: actsales@opticalsolutions.com.au 

P: +61 2 9395 1400 P: +61 3 9646 4166 P: +61 2 6162 4600 
F: +61 2 9647 0014 F: +61 3 9646 4155 F: +61 2 6162 4605 
NSW - Sydney City QLD WA 
Unit 10, 10 Bradford Street Unit 2/ 40 Borthwick Ave 28a Teddington Rd 
Alexandria NSW 2015 Murarrie QLD 4172 Burswood WA 6100 
E: sydcity@opticalsolutions.com.au E: qldsales@opticalsolutions.com.au E: wasales@opticalsolutions.com.au 
P: +61 2 9304 4555 P: +61 7 3399 5280 P: +61 8 9361 7000 
F: +61 2 9700 8055 F: +61 7 3399 9805 F: +61 8 9361 7011 
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